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Jon P. Spiess Memorial Womens Golf Tournament 
Eagle Rock Golf Course 
September 04, 2018

1st Tiffin 312.091000 312
1. Alice Putoud Jr 36 37 73
2. Amanda Johansson Fr 40 39 79
3. Emily Koehler So 37 39 76
4. Alexis Savage Fr 42 42 84
5. Melissa Gabriele Jr 46 45 91

Coach: Brittany Davidson
2nd Albion 342.096000 342

1. Megan Moco Sr 38 42 80
2. Madison Kroetsch Sr 45 41 86
3. Grace Hoffman Fr 41 45 86
4. Sydney Cohn Fr 40 50 90
5. Anika Krishnan Jr 49 47 96

Coach: Jordan McArleton
3rd Siena Heights 347.097000 347

1. Allie Barron Sr 40 44 84
2. Amy Nordstrom Sr 47 46 93
3. Madi Reed Jr 41 41 82
4. Emily Witaszek Jr 45 52 97
5. Gabby Anderson Jr 43 45 88

Coach: Alan Sandifer
4th Trine 348.091000 348

1. Jenna Doumont Fr 47 40 87
2. Lyndsey Welper Jr 40 40 80
3. Mackenna Kelly Jr 45 46 91
4. Olivia Phillips So 42 48 90
5. Becca Baughman Fr 43 48 91

Coach: Noah Warren
5th Lourdes 394.499000 394

1. Chayce McQueary So 51 48 99
2. Lydia Quinn So 53 47 100
3. Skyler Henry Fr 44 50 94
4. Shannon White So 54 47 101
5. Lydia Smith So DNF 0 DNF

Coach: Gil Guerrero
6th Tiffin JV 399.499000 399

1. Jena Huffman Fr DQ 0 DQ
2. Kyla Johnson Sr 49 42 91
3. Hayley Lyons Fr 42 41 83
4. Emily Bogner So 43 48 91
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5. Riley Joslin Fr 63 71 134
Coach: Brittany Davidson

7th Rochester 413.499000 413
1. Allison Johnson Sr 56 58 114
2. Payton Trivett Jr 43 50 93
3. Ashley Treier Jr 56 53 109
4. Casey Dobson Sr 47 50 97
5. 0 0 0 0

Coach: William Williams
8th Defiance 417.128000 417

1. Emily Sabsook So 56 51 107
2. Shelby Mercer Fr 53 44 97
3. Carrigan Browning Fr 49 56 105
4. Morgan Beaverson Fr 64 64 128
5. Heather Jogerst Fr 51 57 108

Coach: Allen Curtiss
9th Bluffton 430.499000 430

1. Abby Bullion Fr 49 54 103
2. Brylee Oberdorf Fr 53 49 102
3. Keely Briggs Fr 55 51 106
4. Kourtney Kretschmar Fr 53 66 119
5. 0 0 0 0

Coach: Adam Craig
10th Trine B 0.000000 0

1. Karlee Fackler Fr 51 48 99
2. Morgan Barrasas Jr 47 58 105
3. Opal Polk Fr 62 73 135
4. 0 0 0 0
5. 0 0 0 0

Coach: Noah Warren
Albion B 0.000000 0

1. Kiley Flynn Jr 50 56 106
2. 0 0 0 0
3. 0 0 0 0
4. 0 0 0 0
5. 0 0 0 0

Coach: Jordan McArleton
Tiffin B 0.000000 0

1. o 0 0 0
2. 0 0 0 0
3. 0 0 0 0
4. 0 0 0 0
5. 0 0 0 0

Coach: Brittany Davidson
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Defiance B 0.000000 0
1. Kate Osborne Fr 51 47 98
2. 0 0 0 0
3. 0 0 0 0
4. 0 0 0 0
5. 0 0 0 0

Coach: Allen Curtiss
Lourdes B 0.000000 0

1. Baylee Van Brunt Fr 48 53 101
2. Katherine Woodbury Fr 57 63 120
3. 0 0 0 0
4. 0 0 0 0
5. 0 0 0 0

Coach: Gil Guerrero

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 09-04-2018 15:55:44
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Jon P. Spiess Memorial Womens Golf Tournament 
Eagle Rock Golf Course 
September 04, 2018

Rank Individual Team Grade F B Score
1 Alice Putoud Tiffin Jr 36 37 73
2 Emily Koehler Tiffin So 37 39 76
3 Amanda Johansson Tiffin Fr 40 39 79
4 Megan Moco Albion Sr 38 42 80

Lyndsey Welper Trine Jr 40 40 80
6 Madi Reed Siena Heights Jr 41 41 82
7 Hayley Lyons Tiffin JV Fr 42 41 83
8 Alexis Savage Tiffin Fr 42 42 84

Allie Barron Siena Heights Sr 40 44 84
10 Madison Kroetsch Albion Sr 45 41 86

Grace Hoffman Albion Fr 41 45 86
12 Jenna Doumont Trine Fr 47 40 87
13 Gabby Anderson Siena Heights Jr 43 45 88
14 Olivia Phillips Trine So 42 48 90

Sydney Cohn Albion Fr 40 50 90
16 Melissa Gabriele Tiffin Jr 46 45 91

Kyla Johnson Tiffin JV Sr 49 42 91
Becca Baughman Trine Fr 43 48 91
Emily Bogner Tiffin JV So 43 48 91
Mackenna Kelly Trine Jr 45 46 91

21 Amy Nordstrom Siena Heights Sr 47 46 93
Payton Trivett Rochester Jr 43 50 93

23 Skyler Henry Lourdes Fr 44 50 94
24 Anika Krishnan Albion Jr 49 47 96
25 Shelby Mercer Defiance Fr 53 44 97

Casey Dobson Rochester Sr 47 50 97
Emily Witaszek Siena Heights Jr 45 52 97

28 Kate Osborne Defiance B Fr 51 47 98
29 Chayce McQueary Lourdes So 51 48 99

Karlee Fackler Trine B Fr 51 48 99
31 Lydia Quinn Lourdes So 53 47 100
32 Baylee Van Brunt Lourdes B Fr 48 53 101

Shannon White Lourdes So 54 47 101
34 Brylee Oberdorf Bluffton Fr 53 49 102
35 Abby Bullion Bluffton Fr 49 54 103
36 Morgan Barrasas Trine B Jr 47 58 105

Carrigan Browning Defiance Fr 49 56 105
38 Keely Briggs Bluffton Fr 55 51 106

Kiley Flynn Albion B Jr 50 56 106
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40 Emily Sabsook Defiance So 56 51 107
41 Heather Jogerst Defiance Fr 51 57 108
42 Ashley Treier Rochester Jr 56 53 109
43 Allison Johnson Rochester Sr 56 58 114
44 Kourtney Kretschmar Bluffton Fr 53 66 119
45 Katherine Woodbury Lourdes B Fr 57 63 120
46 Morgan Beaverson Defiance Fr 64 64 128
47 Riley Joslin Tiffin JV Fr 63 71 134
48 Opal Polk Trine B Fr 62 73 135
49 Jena Huffman Tiffin JV Fr DQ 0 DQ

Lydia Smith Lourdes So DNF 0 DNF

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 09-04-2018 15:55:44


